
23 5 1 H 0 G S B K 5 1
Ver Naam Groep Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 V P Index GT OT +/- Pl Pl in Groep
Sur Berends H 40-49 1 D3 V5 D3 V5 D4 D4 V5 D1 V5 V5 D4 V5 D1 V5 D4 D4 D3 D4 D2 D1 D2 D1 7 22 0,318 76 97 -21 17. 9. H 40-49
Val Wignand H 40-49 2 V5 V5 D2 D4 V5 D1 D3 D4 V5 V5 D4 D1 D2 D3 V5 D2 D2 D3 V5 D3 D1 D1 7 22 0,318 71 93 -22 18. 10. H 40-49

DSV Van de Moosdijk H 40-49 3 D3 D2 D1 V5 D3 D2 D1 D3 D2 V4 V5 V5 D4 D1 V5 D1 D3 D1 V5 V5 D1 D0 7 22 0,318 62 97 -35 19. 11. H 40-49
d'Art Somers Jan H 40-49 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 19 22 0,864 104 48 56 2. 2. H 40-49
d'Art Somers Joris H 40-49 5 D3 V5 D4 D3 D4 D3 D3 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 D4 D0 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 11 22 0,500 86 79 7 11. 7. H 40-49
DSV Stierhout H 40-49 6 V5 D4 V5 D4 V5 D1 D4 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 D0 13 22 0,591 88 78 10 9. 5. H 40-49
AEW Treffers H 40-49 7 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 D2 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V4 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 18 22 0,818 100 57 43 3. 3. H 40-49
Scar Uijting H 50-59 8 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 D1 18 22 0,818 102 63 39 5. 2. H 50-59
SCA Van Til H 50-59 9 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 18 22 0,818 103 61 42 4. 1. H 50-59
MVO De Wilde D 50-59 10 D4 D2 V5 D0 D2 D1 D1 D2 D1 V5 D2 V5 D2 D3 D1 D2 D4 D1 D2 V5 D3 D2 4 22 0,182 55 103 -48 21. 1. D 50-59
Scar Evers D 60-69 11 D2 D0 D3 D0 D0 D2 D3 D0 D3 D4 D2 V5 D1 D2 D1 D3 D2 D1 D2 D3 D1 D2 1 22 0,045 42 107 -65 23. 1. D 60-69
DSV Jonkhout D 40-49 12 V5 V5 D4 D0 D1 D3 D2 D1 D2 V5 V5 V5 D3 D1 D4 D0 D2 D3 D4 V5 D2 D3 6 22 0,273 65 96 -31 20. 1. D 40-49

B de F Dijkstra D 70+ 13 D2 V5 D3 D1 D3 D2 D0 D1 D1 D3 D3 D1 D0 D2 D0 D2 D3 D2 D4 V5 D2 D1 2 22 0,091 46 105 -59 22. 1. D 70+
14 0

Cour Faber H 40-49 15 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 D4 D4 D3 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 D2 V5 V5 D4 D3 V5 D3 D4 11 22 0,500 89 81 8 10. 6. H 40-49
Cour Horsten H 40-49 16 D4 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 D3 D4 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 D4 V5 D3 V5 V5 14 22 0,636 99 73 26 7. 4. H 40-49
Cour Van Stipdonk H 40-49 17 V5 D3 D4 D0 D2 D3 D4 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 D3 D0 V5 V5 V5 D2 D2 10 22 0,455 77 80 -3 13. 8. H 40-49
US Boon H 40-49 18 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 19 22 0,864 105 58 47 1. 1. H 40-49

Wezo Wouters H 50-59 19 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 D3 D1 D2 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 D3 V1 D1 D3 D3 D4 V5 D2 10 22 0,455 77 83 -6 14. 4. H 50-59
Wezo Van Agtmael H 50-59 20 V5 V5 V5 D1 D3 D4 D0 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 D1 V5 D3 D4 D1 D1 11 22 0,500 80 84 -4 12. 3. H 50-59
SA Z Vedder H 60-69 21 V5 D4 D2 D2 D2 D0 D1 D2 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 D0 D2 V5 V5 D3 D4 V5 9 22 0,409 71 91 -20 16. 2. H 60-69
BG Kamp H 70+ 22 V5 V5 D2 D0 D1 D0 D3 D1 D0 D4 V5 D3 D4 D2 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 9 22 0,409 73 92 -19 15. 1. H 70+

Omni Pasmans H 60-69 23 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 D4 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 D1 D4 V5 V5 V5 D4 15 22 0,682 98 68 30 6. 1. H 60-69
CT de Ridder H 50-59 24 V5 V5 V5 D3 D3 V5 D0 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 D2 V5 V5 D3 D3 V5 14 22 0,636 89 64 25 8. 3. H 50-59

Opermerkingen

Pl. Groep Plaats
1. H 40-49 1 na barrage 5-2
2. H 40-49 2
3. H 40-49 3
4. H 50-59 1
5. H 50-59 2
6. H 60-69 1
7. H 40-49 4
8. H 50-59 3
9. H 40-49 5
10. H 40-49 6
11. H 40-49 7
12. H 50-59 3
13. H 40-49 8
14. H 50-59 4
15. H 70+ 1
16. H 60-69 2
17. H 40-49 9
18. H 40-49 10
19. H 40-49 11
20. D 40-49 1
21. D 50-59 1
22. D 70+ 1
23. D 60-69 1

B de F Dijkstra 13
Scar Evers 11

DSV Jonkhout 12
MVO De Wilde 10

Val Wignand 2
DSV Van de Moosdijk 3

SA Z Vedder 21
Sur Berends 1

Wezo Wouters 19
BG Kamp 22

Wezo Van Agtmael 20
Cour Van Stipdonk 17

Cour Faber 15
d'Art Somers Joris 5

CT de Ridder 24
DSV Stierhout 6

Omni Pasmans 23
Cour Horsten 16

SCA Van Til 9
Scar Uijting 8

d'Art Somers Jan 4
AEW Treffers 7

US Boon 18
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17 5 1 H 0 G S B K 5 1
Ver Naam Groep Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 V P Index GT OT +/- Pl Pl in Groep

Ter W Bell H 40-49 1 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 D0 D2 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 D0 10 16 0,625 60 42 18 6. 4. H 40-49
DSV Jongen Henk H 40-49 2 D2 D0 D2 D4 D4 D4 V3 D2 D0 D1 D0 D2 V5 D0 D2 D1 2 16 0,125 32 76 -44 16. 7. H 40-49
SCA van der Weide H 40-49 3 V5 V5 V4 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 D4 V5 V5 D1 V5 D3 11 16 0,688 67 41 26 5. 3. H 40-49
AEW Wojcik H 40-49 4 D3 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 D1 V5 D4 V5 D2 V5 D3 9 16 0,563 60 51 9 8. 5. H 40-49
Scar de Graaf - Stoel D 50-59 5 D2 V5 V5 D3 V5 D2 V5 V5 D2 D3 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 D3 9 16 0,563 61 51 10 7. 1. D 50-59

ALKM Kapitein Karen D 40-49 6 D2 V5 D1 D1 D1 V5 D4 V5 D1 D0 V5 V5 D3 D2 D2 D1 5 16 0,313 43 69 -26 13. 3. D 40-49
Scar Pattikawa Diana D 40-49 7 V5 V5 D1 D1 V5 D3 V5 V5 D1 D2 D4 D3 V5 D3 D3 D1 6 16 0,375 52 68 -16 11. 1. D 40-49
DSV Schmaloer Nicole D 40-49 8 D0 D2 D1 D1 D0 V5 D2 V5 D1 D1 D1 D2 D0 D3 D1 D1 2 16 0,125 26 75 -49 17. 4. D 40-49

Ter W Schoorl Heleen D 50-59 9 D0 V5 D3 D4 D2 D3 D4 D3 D1 D2 D1 V5 D1 D1 D4 D1 2 16 0,125 40 76 -36 15. 2. D 50-59
VAL Broodbakker Martin 50-59 10 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 14 16 0,875 73 23 50 2. 1. 50-59

Can. G Godyn Luc 40-49 11 V5 V5 D4 V4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 D3 13 16 0,813 75 36 39 4. 1. 40-49
KLM Payne Kristin D 60-69 12 D3 V5 V5 D2 D2 D2 V5 V5 V5 D0 D4 D3 V5 D1 V5 D3 7 16 0,438 55 63 -8 9. 1. D 60-69

vd Berg Reinecke D 40-49 13 D0 V5 D2 V5 D1 D2 V5 V5 D4 D0 D3 V5 D3 D4 D2 D2 5 16 0,313 48 69 -21 12. 2. D 40-49
BG Hentelaar Joke D 70+ 14 D2 D4 D0 D2 D1 V5 D2 V5 V5 D0 D1 D4 V5 D2 D1 D0 4 16 0,250 39 67 -28 14. 1. D 70+

ALKM Mondt Bas H 40-49 15 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 14 16 0,875 78 39 39 3. 2. H 40-49
SA Z Den Hertog Dauwe H 40-49 16 D0 V5 D2 D2 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 D1 D4 V5 V5 D2 D1 7 16 0,438 49 60 -11 10. 6. H 40-49
SA Z Zaïr Chakib H 40-49 17 V3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 16 16 1,000 77 29 48 1. 1. H 40-49

Opermerkingen

Pl. Groep Plaats
1. H 40-49 1
2. 50-59 1
3. H 40-49 2
4. 40-49 1
5. H 40-49 3
6. H 40-49 4
7. D 50-59 1
8. H 40-49 5
9. D 60-69 1
10. H 40-49 6
11. D 40-49 1
12. D 40-49 2
13. D 40-49 3
14. D 70+ 1
15. D 50-59 2
16. H 40-49 7
17. D 40-49 4

DSV Jongen Henk 2
DSV Schmaloer Nicole 8

BG Hentelaar Joke 14
Ter W Schoorl Heleen 9

vd Berg Reinecke 13
ALKM Kapitein Karen 6

SA Z Den Hertog Dauwe 16
Scar Pattikawa Diana 7

AEW Wojcik 4
KLM Payne Kristin 12

Ter W Bell 1
Scar de Graaf - Stoel 5

Can. G Godyn Luc 11
SCA van der Weide 3

VAL Broodbakker Martin 10
ALKM Mondt Bas 15

SA Z Zaïr Chakib 17
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18 5 1 H 0 G S B K 5 1
Ver Naam Groep Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 V P Index GT OT +/- Pl Pl in Groep
DSV Bronswinkel H 40-49 1 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 6 8 0,750 35 27 8 5. 1. H 40-49
Ro lo Hoeberechts H 50-59 2 D3 D0 V5 V5 V5 D2 D3 V5 4 8 0,500 28 27 1 10. 6. H 50-59
Z Kar Kardolus H 50-59 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 7 8 0,875 39 11 28 2. 2. H 50-59
Ro lo Meeuwissen H 40-49 4 D2 D3 D0 D0 D2 D1 D0 D2 0 8 0,000 10 40 -30 18. 8. H 40-49
3 Mus Olthof H 40-49 5 D4 D2 D0 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 4 8 0,500 28 27 1 10. 3. H 40-49

Pal Palings H 40-49 6 D2 D1 V5 V5 D3 D1 D2 V5 3 8 0,375 24 33 -9 13. 5. H 40-49
Sca van Seventer H 60-69 7 V5 V5 D0 V5 D3 V5 D2 D4 4 8 0,500 29 27 2 9. 2. H 60-69
Clau Baarendse H 50-59 8 D4 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 8 0,750 36 21 15 3. 3. H 50-59
Clau Clinckers D 40-49 9 D2 D1 D2 V5 D1 D2 V5 D2 2 8 0,250 20 36 -16 15. 1. D 40-49
DSV Bronswinkel H 40-49 10 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 D0 D3 V5 5 8 0,625 32 26 6 8. 2. H 40-49
Ro lo Hoeberechts H 50-59 11 D3 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 5 8 0,625 34 27 7 7. 5. H 50-59
Z Kar Kardolus H 50-59 12 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 D4 V5 6 8 0,750 35 25 10 4. 4. H 50-59
Ro lo Meeuwissen H 40-49 13 D1 D1 D1 D2 V5 D1 D0 D2 1 8 0,125 13 39 -26 17. 7. H 40-49
3 Mus Olthof H 40-49 14 D2 D4 D2 V5 V5 D0 D3 V5 3 8 0,375 26 32 -6 12. 4. H 40-49

Pal Palings H 40-49 15 D4 D2 V5 D4 D4 D3 D1 V5 2 8 0,250 28 35 -7 14. 6. H 40-49
Sca van Seventer H 60-69 16 V5 D4 D2 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 5 8 0,625 32 20 12 6. 1. H 60-69
Clau Baarendse H 50-59 17 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 8 8 1,000 40 17 23 1. 1. H 50-59
Clau Clinckers D 40-49 18 D1 D1 D2 V5 D1 D4 D1 D3 1 8 0,125 18 37 -19 16. 2. D 40-49

Opermerkingen

Uitslag:
1 Dirk Baarendse 14V
2 Oscar Kardolus 13V
3 Robert Bronswinkel 11V
4 Pieter van Seventer 9V 14
5 Frans Hoeberechts 9V 8
6 Andre Olthof 7V
7 Hans Palings 5V
8 Christel Clinckers 3V
9 Geert-Jan Meeuwissen 1V
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